As of 11.26.13

AGENDA
2013 RISA Annual Meeting
December 3 —December 5, 2013
La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club Hotel

Tuesday, December 3, 2013

7PM

No-host, group dinner at the Shores Restaurant

8110 Camino Del Oro, La Jolla, CA 92037

Wednesday, December 4, 2013

7:15AM

8:00-8:15AM

8:15-8:45AM

8:45-9:15AM

9:15-10:30AM

10:30-10:45AM

10:45AM-
12:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

1:15-1:30PM

1:30-2:45PM

2:45-3:00PM

3:00-4:30PM

5PM-6:30PM

Breakfast La Sala West
Introductions

Welcome & Opening remarks
* Wayne Higgins, Director, Climate Program Office, NOAA

Meeting Overview
e Adam Parris, RISA Program Manager

Session 1: Extreme Events

Moderated by Anne Steinemann, CNAP

* Radley Horton, CCRUN — Hurricane Sandy recover

e Sarah Trainor, ACCAP — Alaska/Arctic sea ice and
storms

* Kristen Averyt, WWA — Colorado flooding

Break

Session 1 continues

* Mike Hayes, SCIPP — NIDIS

e Vasu Misra, SECC - Southeastern drought and cyclones

e Jonathan Overpeck, CLIMAS — Drought, wildfire,
landscape management

Lunch
ENERGIZER/activity

Session 2: Knowledge Networks

Moderated by Maria Carmen Lemos, GLISA
¢ Ken Frank, GLISA

* Victoria Keener, PacRISA

e Sarah Trainor, ACCAP

¢ Nathan Kettle, ACCAP

Break

Session 2 continues
¢ Kirstin Dow, CISA
* Lisa Dilling, WWA

La Sala West

Walnut Lounge

La Sala West

Walnut Lounge

La Sala West

Walnut Lounge

Front of Walnut Lnge

Reception at Scripps, Forum Hall, 8610 Kennel Way, San Diego, CA 92037



As of 11.26.13

AGENDA
2013 RISA Annual Meeting
December 3 —December 5, 2013
La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club Hotel

Thursday, December 5, 2013

7:15AM

8-8:30AM

8:30-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-10:45AM

10:45-11:45AM

11:45AM-
12:45PM

12:45PM-1:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM

3:30PM

Breakfast

Session 3: Did you know
e Caitlin Simpson, CPO, NOAA
* Tanushree Isaacman

Session 4: Strategy
Revisiting the Vision and Strategy for RISA
* Richard Moss, Joint Global Change Research
Institute

Session 5: Implementation
Strategy + Implementation Team
* Kristen Averyt, WWA
e Tanushree Isaacman, CPO, NOAA

Break
Session 5: Implementation (continues)

Government/Legislative Affairs + Communication
Moderated by Claudia Nierenberg

e Kathleen Ritzman, Federal and State Government

Relations and Strategic Planning, Scripps
* Keith Ingram, SECC
* Anne Steinemann, CNAP
e David Herring, CPO, NOAA

Lunch off-site

Session 5: Implementation (continues)

Partnerships

Moderated by Caitlin Simpson, RISA Program Manager
e Emily Cloyd, USGCRP
* Claudia Nierenberg, CPO, NOAA
* Mark Howden, CSIRO

Session 6: Wiley, Climate in Context
¢ Adam Parris
e Gregg Garfin

Session 7: Meeting outcomes + Concluding remarks

Walking tour of Scripps

La Sala West

Walnut Lounge

La Sala West

Walnut Lounge

Walnut Lounge



