

As of 11.26.13

AGENDA
2013 RISA Annual Meeting
December 3 –December 5, 2013
La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club Hotel

Tuesday, December 3, 2013

7PM No-host, group dinner at the Shores Restaurant
8110 Camino Del Oro, La Jolla, CA 92037

Wednesday, December 4, 2013

7:15AM	Breakfast La Sala West	La Sala West
8:00-8:15AM	Introductions	Walnut Lounge
8:15-8:45AM	Welcome & Opening remarks • Wayne Higgins, Director, Climate Program Office, NOAA	
8:45-9:15AM	Meeting Overview • Adam Parris, RISA Program Manager	
9:15-10:30AM	Session 1: Extreme Events Moderated by Anne Steinemann, CNAP • Radley Horton, CCRUN – Hurricane Sandy recover • Sarah Trainor, ACCAP – Alaska/Arctic sea ice and storms • Kristen Averyt, WWA – Colorado flooding	
10:30-10:45AM	Break	La Sala West
10:45AM- 12:15PM	Session 1 continues • Mike Hayes, SCIPP – NIDIS • Vasu Misra, SECC – Southeastern drought and cyclones • Jonathan Overpeck, CLIMAS – Drought, wildfire, landscape management	Walnut Lounge
12:15-1:15PM	Lunch	La Sala West
1:15-1:30PM	ENERGIZER/activity	Walnut Lounge
1:30-2:45PM	Session 2: Knowledge Networks Moderated by Maria Carmen Lemos, GLISA • Ken Frank, GLISA • Victoria Keener, PacRISA • Sarah Trainor, ACCAP • Nathan Kettle, ACCAP	
2:45-3:00PM	Break	Front of Walnut Lnge
3:00-4:30PM	Session 2 continues • Kirstin Dow, CISA • Lisa Dilling, WWA	
5PM-6:30PM	Reception at Scripps, Forum Hall , 8610 Kennel Way, San Diego, CA 92037	

As of 11.26.13

AGENDA
2013 RISA Annual Meeting
December 3 –December 5, 2013
La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club Hotel

Thursday, December 5, 2013

7:15AM	Breakfast	La Sala West
8-8:30AM	Session 3: Did you know <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Caitlin Simpson, CPO, NOAA• Tanushree Isaacman	Walnut Lounge
8:30-9:45AM	Session 4: Strategy Revisiting the Vision and Strategy for RISA <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Richard Moss, Joint Global Change Research Institute	
9:45-10:30AM	Session 5: Implementation Strategy + Implementation Team <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Kristen Averyt, WWA• Tanushree Isaacman, CPO, NOAA	
10:30-10:45AM	Break	La Sala West
10:45-11:45AM	Session 5: Implementation (continues) Government/Legislative Affairs + Communication Moderated by Claudia Nierenberg <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Kathleen Ritzman, Federal and State Government Relations and Strategic Planning, Scripps• Keith Ingram, SECC• Anne Steinemann, CNAP• David Herring, CPO, NOAA	Walnut Lounge
11:45AM- 12:45PM	Lunch off-site	
12:45PM-1:30PM	Session 5: Implementation (continues) Partnerships Moderated by Caitlin Simpson, RISA Program Manager <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Emily Cloyd, USGCRP• Claudia Nierenberg, CPO, NOAA• Mark Howden, CSIRO	Walnut Lounge
1:30-2:30PM	Session 6: Wiley, <i>Climate in Context</i> <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Adam Parris• Gregg Garfin	
2:30-3:00PM	Session 7: Meeting outcomes + Concluding remarks	
3:30PM	Walking tour of Scripps	